RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 7
Features
 Carbon fiber antenna reflector:  with light weight, high precision and high efficiency,
 Corrosion resistant to ensure normal operation under harsh environment.
 Compact structure: Lightweight, portable, rapid deployment, high performance.
 Easy to install: a person can install within 5 minutes.
 Shippable: in airline baggage.
 Operation: controller: Works with GPS and inclined angle mete to achieve full auto controlling, ease of operation.
 Designed: compact and robust,
 Cost-effective: Fast and reliable satellite communications.
 Designed specifically for field use: It quickly transfers high-quality broadband content.
Order Examples: RANT-Kue-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15
 Description: (Flyaway Antenna, Ku Extended-Band (Tx 13.75-14.5GHz, Rx 10.95-12.75GHz), Carbon Fiber, Flyaway,
1.2meter, Auto Tracking)
RF Performance
Antenna Aperture  1.2m×1.1m Gregorian offset antenna
Tx  13.75-14.5GHz
Operation Frequency
Rx  10.95-12.75GHz
Tx  ≥41.5
Gain（dBi )
Rx  ≥40.5
 Polarization  Linear
Satellite positioning
Motorized positioning through GPS and inclinometer;
Beacon receiver assures positioning accuracy;
VSWR  ≤1.25:1
Cross-pol
>35 dB(On-Axis)
>30dB (Off-Axis within 1dB contour)
Interface   WR75
Pointing Accuracy  ≤ 1/10 beam-width
Tx/Rx Isolation  ≥85 dB (including rejection filter )
First sidelobe  ≤-14 dB
Sidelobe（1°≤ Ø＜20°)  29-25 log Ø dBi
Flyaway Antenna,
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2metre, Auto Tracking
SATCOM
Ku-Band Antenna
Components:
 Dual Offset Antenna
 Azimuth & elevation turntable
 Built in Controller
Applications:
 Disaster recovery
 Public security government, oil, water conservancy, electricity, finance and other important
sectors of the country
 Coverage for remote areas
 Field operations
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 7
RF Performance
Power supply   85～265VAC (350 W)@ 50～60 Hz
Power capacity  1000W
Mechanical Specification
Antenna Type  Dual Offset antenna
Main reflector material  Carbon Fiber
Reflector   6 pcs
Net Weight  Antenna: 25Kg
Package
Case (ABS travel case) 1: 802×520×316mm (37kg)
Case 2(backpack): 732×510×185mm(10kg)
Elevation  15~90°
Azimuth  ±90°
Polarization  ±90°
Environmental Specification
Wind load operational  12m/s，survival 18m/s
Operational
Temperature
-30 ~ + 55°C
Storage temperature   -55 ~ +80°C
Operational humidity  100%
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
3 of 7
0.96 x 1.20 Metre Kue-band Antenna - Horizontal Patterns
Antenna Aperture:  Diameter: 960mmx1200mm
Co-pol (Co-Polarization) Sidelobe Envelope:
29 - 25  log10 − (off axis angle)  from 100lamda / D to 8 Deg
X-pol (Cross Polarization) Sidelobe Envelope:
19 - 25 log10 − (off axis angle) from 100lamda / D to 8 Deg
Where lamda is wavelength and D is antenna aperture diameter   (0.96 or 1.2m)
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
4 of 7
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
5 of 7
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
6 of 7
RADITEK INC.  code-x15
Flyaway Antenna
Ku-Band, Carbon Fiber, 1.2m, Auto Tracking
RANT-Ku-CF-Flyaway-1.2m-Auto-x15 Specifications may be subject to change 03/05/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
7 of 7